

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator C. Fields to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 1 by
Senator Dardenne

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 8, line 10, after "may" and before "serve" insert "not"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 8, line 10, after "board" delete the remainder of the line and insert a
5 period "."

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 8, delete lines 11, 12, and 13 and insert in lieu thereof "Of those
8 members selected"